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File Number

0000289782

0000155818

0000188240

0000188310

0000289560

REPORT NO. PN-2-260219-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 02/19/2026

PUBLIC

ACTIONS
Purpose Service
Minor FL
Modification
From:

Renewal of FL
License

From:

Call Sign

WJOS-
LP

KUGA-
LP

NOTICE

Facility ID  Station Type

781585 Main
To:

195421 Main
To:

Comment #1 Dismissed per letter 7/13/2023

Comment #2 Petition for reconsideration of dismissal granted and renewal application reinstated 11/06/2024 per letter ref. 1800B3-DB.

Renewal of DTV
License

Amendment

From:

Renewal of DTV
License

Amendment

From:

License To DTX

Cover

From:

KTBU

WFAA

WRC-TV

28324 Main
To:

72054 Main
To:

47904 Main
To:

Channel/Freq. City, State

103.1 LITTLE
ORLEANS, MD

95.7 SACRAMENTO
,CA

33 CONROE, TX

8 DALLAS, TX

34 WASHINGTON
,DC

Federal Communications Commission

Applicant or Licensee

Saint Joseph
Protector of Families
Radio, Inc.

Ubuntu Green

KHOU-TV, INC.

WFAA-TV, INC.

NBC TELEMUNDO
LICENSE LLC

45 L Street NE
Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Status Date  Status

02/17/2026 Granted
02/17/2026 Granted
02/17/2026 Granted
02/17/2026 Granted
02/17/2026 Granted
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UNICATIOS

File Number

0000289774

0000274095

0000288990

0000287864

0000271494

0000201382

REPORT NO. PN-2-260219-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 02/19/2026

PUBLIC NOTICE

ACTIONS

Purpose
Minor
Modification
From:
Minor

Modification
Amendment

From:
Construction
Permit
From:
Minor
Modification
From:
Modification
of License
From:
Renewal of
License

From:

Service

FL

AM

FS

FX

AM

DCA

Call Sign

KDKQ-
LP

WKQK

WLDB

W271DT

WACE

KORY-
CD

Facility ID

195023

55005

59974

156144

9194

71070

Station Type

Main

To:

Main

To:

Auxiliary

To:

Main

To:

Main

To:

Main

To:

Channel/Freq.

105.9

1300.0

93.3

102.1

730.0

15

City, State

DERBY, KS

Melbourne
Beach, FL

MILWAUKEE,
Wi

Bridgeport, CT

CHICOPEE, MA

EUGENE, OR

Federal Communications Commission

45 L Street NE

Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Applicant or Licensee

DERBY COMMUNITY
RADIO,INC.

First Baptist Church,
Inc.

K-LOVE, Inc.

Sun Signals LLC

Journey for Life

Media, Inc.

HC2 STATION
GROUP, INC.

Status Date

02/17/2026

02/17/2026

02/17/2026

02/17/2026

02/17/2026

02/17/2026

Status

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Dismissed

Granted
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UNICATIOS

File Number

0000280660

0000289421

0000194373

0000289734

0000204698

0000201013

REPORT NO. PN-2-260219-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 02/19/2026

PUBLIC NOTICE

ACTIONS

Purpose
Minor
Modification
From:

License To
Cover

From:
Renewal of
License
From:
Minor
Modification
From:
Renewal of
License
From:
Renewal of

License
Amendment

From:

Service

FX

LPD

LPD

FL

DTV

DTV

Call Sign

K235DF

K30RC-D

K260J-D

WBSY-

LP

WTIC-TV

KING-TV

Facility ID

138387

181664

68703

788185

147

34847

Station Type

Main

To:

Main

To:

Main

To:

Main

To:

Main

To:

Main

To:

Channel/Freq.

94.9

30

26

98.5

34

25

City, State

BLAINE, WA

BELLINGHAM,

WA

TUCUMCARI,
NM

BRYSON CITY,

NC

HARTFORD,
CT

SEATTLE, WA

Federal Communications Commission

45 L Street NE
Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Applicant or Licensee

Jodesha
Broadcasting, Inc.

MOUNT WILSON FM
BROADCASTERS,
INC.

UHF TV
ASSOCIATION

Lowe Media,Inc

TEGNA BROADCAST
HOLDINGS, LLC

KING
BROADCASTING
COMPANY

Status Date  Status

02/17/2026  Granted
02/17/2026 Granted
02/17/2026 Granted
02/17/2026  Granted
02/17/2026  Granted
02/17/2026 Granted
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AL REPORT NO. PN-2-260219-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 02/19/2026 Federal Communications Commission

PUBLIC NOTICE

News media info. (202) 418-0500

ONICATIOS ACTIONS

File Number Purpose Service Call Sign Facility ID  Station Type Channel/Freq. City, State Applicant or Licensee  Status Date Status

0000285863 Assignment FL KUGA- 195421 Main 95.7 SACRAMENTO Ubuntu Green 02/17/2026 Granted
of LP ,CA
Authorization
From: Ubuntu Green To: Sacramento Independent Media

0000188233 Renewal of DTV KHOU 34529 Main 11 HOUSTON, TX KHOU-TV, INC. 02/17/2026 Granted
License
From: To:

0000289489 License To DCA K17PF-D 168403 Main 17 CASAS Tucson TV License 02/17/2026 Granted
Cover ADOBES, AZ Company, LLC
From: To:

0000288892 License To LPD WDGT- 6046 Main 5 MIAMI, FL Bridge News LLC 02/17/2026 Granted
Cover LD
From: To:

0000289618 License To LPD KNAV-LD 47898 Main 22 DALLAS, TX HC2 STATION 02/17/2026 Granted
Cover GROUP, INC.
From: To:

0000289249 Assignment DCA WVUP- 3032 Main 30 TALLAHASSEE CHRISTIAN 02/17/2026 Granted
of CD , FL TELEVISION
Authorization CORPORATION, INC.
From: Christian Television Corporation, Inc. To: Christian Television of Pensacola/Mobile, Inc.
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U REPORT NO. PN-2-260219-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 02/19/2026 Federal Communications Commission

PUBLIC NOTICE

News media info. (202) 418-0500

ONICATIOS ACTIONS

File Number  Purpose Service Call Sign Facility ID  Station Type Channel/Freq. City, State Applicant or Licensee  Status Date Status

0000286561 Construction  FS WLUM- 63595 Auxiliary 102.1 MILWAUKEE, K-Love, Inc. 02/17/2026 Granted
Permit FM Wi
From: To:

0000169923 Renewal of DTV KUSA 23074 Main 9 DENVER, CO MULTIMEDIA 02/17/2026 Granted
License HOLDINGS
Amendment CORPORATION
From: To:

0000286268 Minor FS WJLJ 7932 Main 103.1 ETOWAH, TN FRIENDSHIP 02/17/2026 Granted
Modification BROADCASTING LLC.
From: To:
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