



REPORT NO. PN-2-260219-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 02/19/2026

PUBLIC NOTICE

ACTIONS

Federal Communications Commission
45 L Street NE
Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000289782	Minor Modification	FL	WJOS-LP	781585	Main	103.1	LITTLE ORLEANS, MD	Saint Joseph Protector of Families Radio, Inc.	02/17/2026	Granted
From:					To:					
0000155818	Renewal of License	FL	KUGA-LP	195421	Main	95.7	SACRAMENTO, CA	Ubuntu Green	02/17/2026	Granted
From:					To:					
Comment #1 Dismissed per letter 7/13/2023										
Comment #2 Petition for reconsideration of dismissal granted and renewal application reinstated 11/06/2024 per letter ref. 1800B3-DB.										
0000188240	Renewal of License Amendment	DTV	KTBU	28324	Main	33	CONROE, TX	KHOU-TV, INC.	02/17/2026	Granted
From:					To:					
0000188310	Renewal of License Amendment	DTV	WFAA	72054	Main	8	DALLAS, TX	WFAA-TV, INC.	02/17/2026	Granted
From:					To:					
0000289560	License To Cover	DTX	WRC-TV	47904	Main	34	WASHINGTON, DC	NBC TELEMUNDO LICENSE LLC	02/17/2026	Granted
From:					To:					



REPORT NO. PN-2-260219-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 02/19/2026

PUBLIC NOTICE

ACTIONS

Federal Communications Commission
45 L Street NE
Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000289774	Minor Modification	FL	KDKQ-LP	195023	Main	105.9	DERBY, KS	DERBY COMMUNITY RADIO, INC.	02/17/2026	Granted
From:					To:					
0000274095	Minor Modification Amendment	AM	WKQK	55005	Main	1300.0	Melbourne Beach, FL	First Baptist Church, Inc.	02/17/2026	Granted
From:					To:					
0000288990	Construction Permit	FS	WLDB	59974	Auxiliary	93.3	MILWAUKEE, WI	K-LOVE, Inc.	02/17/2026	Granted
From:					To:					
0000287864	Minor Modification	FX	W271DT	156144	Main	102.1	Bridgeport, CT	Sun Signals LLC	02/17/2026	Granted
From:					To:					
0000271494	Modification of License	AM	WACE	9194	Main	730.0	CHICOPEE, MA	Journey for Life Media, Inc.	02/17/2026	Dismissed
From:					To:					
0000201382	Renewal of License	DCA	KORY-CD	71070	Main	15	EUGENE, OR	HC2 STATION GROUP, INC.	02/17/2026	Granted
From:					To:					



REPORT NO. PN-2-260219-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 02/19/2026

PUBLIC NOTICE

ACTIONS

Federal Communications Commission
45 L Street NE
Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000280660	Minor Modification	FX	K235DF	138387	Main	94.9	BLAINE, WA	Jodesha Broadcasting, Inc.	02/17/2026	Granted
From:					To:					
0000289421	License To Cover	LPD	K30RC-D	181664	Main	30	BELLINGHAM, WA	MOUNT WILSON FM BROADCASTERS, INC.	02/17/2026	Granted
From:					To:					
0000194373	Renewal of License	LPD	K26OJ-D	68703	Main	26	TUCUMCARI, NM	UHF TV ASSOCIATION	02/17/2026	Granted
From:					To:					
0000289734	Minor Modification	FL	WBSY-LP	788185	Main	98.5	BRYSON CITY, NC	Lowe Media, Inc	02/17/2026	Granted
From:					To:					
0000204698	Renewal of License	DTV	WTIC-TV	147	Main	34	HARTFORD, CT	TEGNA BROADCAST HOLDINGS, LLC	02/17/2026	Granted
From:					To:					
0000201013	Renewal of License Amendment	DTV	KING-TV	34847	Main	25	SEATTLE, WA	KING BROADCASTING COMPANY	02/17/2026	Granted
From:					To:					



REPORT NO. PN-2-260219-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 02/19/2026

PUBLIC NOTICE

ACTIONS

Federal Communications Commission
45 L Street NE
Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000285863	Assignment of Authorization	FL	KUGA-LP	195421	Main	95.7	SACRAMENTO, CA	Ubuntu Green	02/17/2026	Granted
From: Ubuntu Green					To: Sacramento Independent Media					
0000188233	Renewal of License	DTV	KHOU	34529	Main	11	HOUSTON, TX	KHOU-TV, INC.	02/17/2026	Granted
From:					To:					
0000289489	License To Cover	DCA	K17PF-D	168403	Main	17	CASAS ADOBES, AZ	Tucson TV License Company, LLC	02/17/2026	Granted
From:					To:					
0000288892	License To Cover	LPD	WDGT-LD	6046	Main	5	MIAMI, FL	Bridge News LLC	02/17/2026	Granted
From:					To:					
0000289618	License To Cover	LPD	KNAV-LD	47898	Main	22	DALLAS, TX	HC2 STATION GROUP, INC.	02/17/2026	Granted
From:					To:					
0000289249	Assignment of Authorization	DCA	WVUP-CD	3032	Main	30	TALLAHASSEE, FL	CHRISTIAN TELEVISION CORPORATION, INC.	02/17/2026	Granted
From: Christian Television Corporation, Inc.					To: Christian Television of Pensacola/Mobile, Inc.					



REPORT NO. PN-2-260219-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 02/19/2026

PUBLIC NOTICE

ACTIONS

Federal Communications Commission
45 L Street NE
Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000286561	Construction Permit	FS	WLUM-FM	63595	Auxiliary	102.1	MILWAUKEE, WI	K-Love, Inc.	02/17/2026	Granted
From:					To:					
0000169923	Renewal of License Amendment	DTV	KUSA	23074	Main	9	DENVER, CO	MULTIMEDIA HOLDINGS CORPORATION	02/17/2026	Granted
From:					To:					
0000286268	Minor Modification	FS	WJLJ	7932	Main	103.1	ETOWAH, TN	FRIENDSHIP BROADCASTING LLC.	02/17/2026	Granted
From:					To:					